S7161-45R Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Harwin S7161-45R Harwin Supplier Harwin Distributor
Harwin
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S7161-45R
MANUFACTURER Harwin
DESCRIPTION RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 3.5MM SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 165200 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.091" (2.30mm)
TYPE Shield Finger
SHAPE -
SERIES EZ BoardWare
PLATING - THICKNESS Flash
PLATING Gold
OTHER NAMES 952-2736-1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Phosphor Bronze
LENGTH 0.181" (4.60mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.138" (3.50mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD Solder
S7161-45R
Part Number: S7161-45R
Manufacturer/Brand: Harwin
Product description RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 3.5MM SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 165200 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
S7161-45R.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S7161-45R
S7161-45R.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
S7191-45R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 5MM SMD
In stock:  189585 pcs
RFQ
S71KL256SC0BHB000
Manufacturers:  Cypress Semiconductor
Description:  IC NOR
In stock:  7888 pcs
RFQ
S7171-45R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 4MM SMD
In stock:  598507 pcs
RFQ
S711E20E0VFNE2
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MCU 8BIT
20KB OTP 52PLCC
In stock:  3051 pcs
RFQ
S71GL064NB0BHW0P0
Manufacturers:  Cypress Semiconductor
Description:  IC FLASH RAM 64M PARALLEL 56FBGA
In stock:  5201 pcs
RFQ
S7151-45R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 3MM SMD
In stock:  675299 pcs
RFQ
S7131-45R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 2MM SMD
In stock:  778067 pcs
RFQ
S7181-45R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 4.5MM SMD
In stock:  187173 pcs
RFQ
S71KL256SC0BHB003
Manufacturers:  Cypress Semiconductor
Description:  IC NOR
In stock:  7452 pcs
RFQ
S7121-42R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 1.7MM SMD
In stock:  861742 pcs
RFQ
S711E20E0VFNE2R
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MCU 8BIT
20KB OTP 52PLCC
In stock:  3118 pcs
RFQ
S7141-45R
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  RFI SHIELD FINGER AU 2.5MM SMD
In stock:  175778 pcs
RFQ